CITY OF SPOKANE
REGARDING CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS
City Council’s standing committee meetings, Agenda Review Sessions, and Legislative Sessions are
held in City Council Chambers – Lower Level of City Hall, 808 W. Spokane Falls Blvd.
City Council Members, City staff, presenters and members of the public have the option to participate
virtually via WebEx during all meetings, with the exception of Executive Sessions which are closed to
the public. Call in information for the July 28, 2025, meetings is below. All meetings will be streamed
live on Channel 5 and online at https://my.spokanecity.org/citycable5/live and

efforts and through the direct housing and service programs funded under the FY 2024 CoC
Program Competition.  Projects like those of your organization, funded through the CoC program,
continue to demonstrate their value by improving accountability and performance every year.
            The enclosure provides details about your organization's award(s) including: the name(s) of
the individual project(s); the project number(s); and the specific amount(s) for each project.  The
Department's field office staff will notify you when they are available to process grant agreements;
once all conditions are satisfied and the grant agreement is executed, your organization can expend
the funds.
HUD commends your organization's work and encourages it to continue to strive for
excellence in the fight to end homelessness.
Sincerely,
David C. Woll Jr.
Principal Deputy Assistant Secretary
OPR 2025-0523
Enclosure
WA 0109 Catholic Charities SMS TH FY 2024 (WA0109UOT022316)
WA0109U0T022417
 67,755
WA 0126 VOA Alexandria's House FY 2024 (WA0126U0T022316)
WA0126U0T022417
 73,736
WA 0130 VOA Samaritan 05-06 FY 2024 (WA0130U0T022316)
WA0130U0T022417
 1,612,125
WA 0288 Catholic Charities RRH for Families FY 2024 (WA0288UOT022310)
WA0288U0T022411
 562,791
WA 0329 City of Spokane HMIS Project FY 2024 (UOT022308)
WA0329U0T022409
 208,239
WA 0330 SNAP Singles Homeless Coordinated Assessment FY 2024 (WA03300UOT022308)
WA0330U0T022409
 288,718
WA 0331 SNAP RRH for Households without Children FY 2024 (WA0331U0T022308)
WA0331U0T022409
 303,220
WA 0353 YWCA RRH for DV Survivors for Households with Children FY 2024 (WA0353U0T022308)
WA0353U0T022409
 820,252
WA 0373 Catholic Charities Homeless Families Coordinated Assessment FY 2024 (WA0373UOT022307)
WA0373U0T022408
 262,601
WA 0374 Catholic Charities PSH Consolidation FY 2024 (WA0374UOT022307)
WA0374U0T022408
 484,430
WA 0512 Catholic Charities PSH Support Rent FY 2024 (WA0512UOT022302)
WA0512U0T022403
 239,620
YHDP TH/RRH Application FY2024 (WA0525U0T022301)
WA0525Y0T022402
 979,683
YHDP Host Homes Application FY2024 (WA0526U0T022301)
WA0526Y0T022402
 81,426
YHDP SSO Application FY2024 (WA0527U0T022301
WA0527Y0T022402
 199,254
YHDP Youth CE Application FY2024 (WA0529 U0T022301)
WA0529Y0T022402
 135,807
WA 0594 YWCA Coordinated Entry for DV Survivors FY2024 (WA0594UOT22300)
WA0594U0T022401
 137,689
WA 0595 City of Spokane UFA Costs FY 2024 (WA0595U0T022300)
WA0610U0T022400
 160,614
WA 0596 City of Spokane CoC Planning FY 2024 (WA0596UOTO22300)
WA0611U0T022400
 267,690
Total Amount: $6,885,650
Local Competition Selection Results